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317,2
376,61
12,44
7024,82
380,64
3806,4
13,86
969
2795,95
10000
40

15

325

560
2560,21
3539,84
188,16
389,97
453,19
245,61
3019,5
4007,66
350
324,33
717,2
984

976
128,1
110,97
46,26
19,42
92,62
35,53
337,56
935,26



7171
718/1
723/1
733/1
734/1
735/1
765/1
768/1
769/1
7701
7711
772/1
7731
77411
775/1
776/1
778/1
7791
780/1
781/1
782/1
783/1
784/1
785/1
7871
788/1
789/1
790/1
7911
792/1
793/1
794/1
796/1
799/1
800/1
801/1
802/1
803/1
804/1
805/1
806/1
807/1
808/1
809/1
810/1
819/1
820/1
821/1
847/1
848/1
849/1
850/1
851/1
852/1

24/07/2020
28/07/2020
29/07/2020
29/07/2020
29/07/2020
29/07/2020
30/07/2020
31/07/2020
31/07/2020
31/07/2020
31/07/2020
31/07/2020
03/08/2020
03/08/2020
03/08/2020
03/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
03/09/2020
07/09/2020
07/09/2020
07/09/2020
10/09/2020
10/09/2020
10/09/2020
10/09/2020
10/09/2020
10/09/2020

286,72
25000
27
130,15
1659,38
195,22
62,92
197,35
90,3
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1037
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10,76
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244
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29/09/2020
30/09/2020

125,28
15189,32
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80,99
157,42
24,3
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453,86
7024,82
290,87
844,3
130
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104
104
104
130
104
104
104
104
62,92
2225,61
922,97
4073,89
271,7
67,78
26,34
99,49
994,89
761,8
58
619,77
92,7
52,08
262,7
376,61
1830
392,13
100
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BENEFICIARIO

BANCO BPM

NEGRI FERNANDA - alimentari

CISA DI CAVALLARI CLAUDIO & C. SNC

CARCADIA OFELIA MARISELA

SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA LA RINASCENTE
ROVELLOTTI FLORIANO GEST. ENI 397

ENEL SOLE SRL

FARMACIA QUARNA DANIELA

COLOMBARDO S.R.L.

TELEPASS SPA

TELEPASS SPA

ROVELLOTTI ORAZIO - IMPR. ELETT.

BIANCHI DOMENICO

CREPALDI GIAN LUCA

PONTI CELSINO

VERCELLONI STEFANO

SAFES SRL

DAGO GUIDO

NONSOLOMODULI SRL

CAST DI ARIENTA STEFANO

ENEL ENERGIA SPA

CONSORZIO GESTIONE RIFIUTI MEDIO NOVARESE
MENSI DR. ALESSANDRO

VANTAGGIATO ING. STEFANO

POSTE ITALIANE SPA

FONDAZIONE ISTITUTO DELLA PROVVIDENZA CASA PER ANZIANI ONLUS
CONSORZIO GESTIONE RIFIUTI MEDIO NOVARESE
A.S.D. SIZZANO

ECONOMO COMUNALE - GIROMINI ANNA
ECONOMO COMUNALE - GIROMINI ANNA

MYO SRL

Carrozzeria Bianco

PINNA ALESSI PIERLUIGI

PINNA ALESSI PIERLUIGI

PINNA ALESSI PIERLUIGI

CONSORZIO GESTIONE RIFIUTI MEDIO NOVARESE
CONSORZIO GESTIONE RIFIUTI MEDIO NOVARESE
COOPERATIVA SOC. DELL'ORSO BLU ONLUS
BREMA SRL

VALLOGGIA FRATELLI SRL

ISTITUTO STORICO DELLA RESISTENZA
COMUNE DI BORGOMANERO

CONSORZIO GESTIONE RIFIUTI MEDIO NOVARESE
COMUNE DI BORGOMANERO

AESYS S.P.A.

GRAFICHE E. GASPARI SRL

Nova AEG S.p.A.

Nova AEG S.p.A.

Nova AEG S.p.A.

Nova AEG S.p.A.

Nova AEG S.p.A.

Nova AEG S.p.A.

Nova AEG S.p.A.

TITOLO
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AGAMIUM ENERGETICA SPA

ASSOCIAZIONE ASILO INFANTILE DI SIZZANO
PIZZETTI GIACOMO

CREPALDI GIAN LUCA

PONTI CELSINO

VERCELLONI STEFANO

INFORMA SRL

CASSA DEPOSITI E PRESTITI

CASSA DEPOSITI E PRESTITI

CASSA DEPOSITI E PRESTITI

CASSA DEPOSITI E PRESTITI

CASSA DEPOSITI E PRESTITI

MYO SRL

ZANTONELLI MARCO

PANIFICIO ANTONINI SNC

ENEL SOLE SRL

ACQUA NOVARA VCO S.p.A.
NONSOLOMODULI SRL

CONSORZIO GESTIONE RIFIUTI MEDIO NOVARESE
POSTE ITALIANE SPA

VANTAGGIATO FRANCESCO

CISA DI CAVALLARI CLAUDIO & C. SNC
CONSORZIO GESTIONE RIFIUTI MEDIO NOVARESE
VEDOGIOVANE Soc. Coop. Sociale

ENEL ENERGIA SPA

COOPERATIVA SOC. DELL'ORSO BLU ONLUS
INFORMA SRL

CONSORZIO GESTIONE RIFIUTI MEDIO NOVARESE
CONSORZIO GESTIONE RIFIUTI MEDIO NOVARESE
CONSORZIO GESTIONE RIFIUTI MEDIO NOVARESE
ARTEMEDIA SRL

FERRIDEA SNC

BANCO BPM

CISA DI CAVALLARI CLAUDIO & C. SNC

Nova AEG S.p.A.

Nova AEG S.p.A.

Nova AEG S.p.A.

Nova AEG S.p.A.

Nova AEG S.p.A.

Nova AEG S.p.A.

TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.

TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.

TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.

TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.

TUROLLA EMILIANO

CREPALDI GIAN LUCA

PONTI CELSINO

VERCELLONI STEFANO

ECONOMO COMUNALE - GIROMINI ANNA
ECONOMO COMUNALE - GIROMINI ANNA
ECONOMO COMUNALE - GIROMINI ANNA
ECONOMO COMUNALE - GIROMINI ANNA
COOPERATIVA SOC. DELL'ORSO BLU ONLUS
FERRIDEA SNC
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BALZANO MARCO

C.1.S.S. BORGOMANERO

FORNARA GIORGIO

ENEL ENERGIA SPA

ACQUA NOVARA VCO S.p.A.

E-DISTRIBUZIONE SPA

GRAFICHE E. GASPARI SRL

CONSORZIO GESTIONE RIFIUTI MEDIO NOVARESE
CONSORZIO GESTIONE RIFIUTI MEDIO NOVARESE
CONSORZIO GESTIONE RIFIUTI MEDIO NOVARESE
ENEL SOLE SRL

DEMARCHI LAURA

CASTELLI SILVIA

GIROMINI DAVIDE

MEDINA SIMONE

ALBIERO RAFFAELLA

PEDRANA MIRELLA

APOSTOLO LUCA

FRANCIA CRISTINA

GAGGIANESE ALICE

DI MAGGIO MATILDA

INFORMA SRL

CONSORZIO GESTIONE RIFIUTI MEDIO NOVARESE
CONSORZIO GESTIONE RIFIUTI MEDIO NOVARESE
PINNA ALESSI PIERLUIGI

Nova AEG S.p.A.

Nova AEG S.p.A.

Nova AEG S.p.A.

Nova AEG S.p.A.

Nova AEG S.p.A.

Nova AEG S.p.A.

GIROLDI MAURO

COMUNE DI GALLIATE

ECONOMO COMUNALE - GIROMINI ANNA
ECONOMO COMUNALE - GIROMINI ANNA
ECONOMO COMUNALE - GIROMINI ANNA

CAST DI ARIENTA STEFANO

SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA LA RINASCENTE
DEGIORGI & MACALLI SRL

UNIONE INTERPROVINCIALE AGRICOLTORI NOVARA VCO
BANCO BPM
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